
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 26 February 2022

M M1/2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELMONT ROSE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R11, M 4M 7P 7P M3/2S. Gittoes 500384 7/0145

 2 FUSION WHISPER Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 5Y 2P 6Y M3/2S. Lang 500469 9/0125

 3 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 3P 6P M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/0119

 4 WINLOCK WILLOW Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 5P M3/1A. Marshall 493202 11/0118

 5 NAN'S PROMISE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R11, M 6M 8Y 4P M3/2S. Gittoes 494458 1/089

 6 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R12, M 7M 5M 6Y M3/1B. Harmey 490085 12/087

 7 HIGH PRIESTESS Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R3, Y 4Y 7P 6P M3/2B. Mccauley 488175 1/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG FELLOW 2 Last start placegetter PPK, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 3Y 4P 3P 4/1/2P. Warner 535847 4/3131

 2 JACK OF SPADES Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 4/1/2S. Davidson 540241 3/2165

 3 STELLIO Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 5P 4/1/1B. Williamson 521581 5/4123

 4 SMITHFIELD BOY Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 4/1/1J. Vassallo 530496 9/1105

 5 SMOKIN' ZIGGY Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 4Y 6P 7P 4/1/1J. Simpson 537561 4/291

 6 MY GIRL FABIO Last start winner PPK, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 1Y 5P 4P 5/4S. Davidson 546629 1/082

 7 SPRING KAYCE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 22/02/2022, R4, Y 2Y 7P 6P 5/4B. Mccauley 532179 2/1122

 8 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Last start placegetter PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 3P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0119

 9 HOLLY'S QUEEN Last start placegetter PPK, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 3Y 1Y 8P 5/4J. Morton 542250 1/0106

 10 RUNWAY MISS 3 Last start placegetter PPK, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 3Y 5Y 4P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 2/085

 11 VAGABOND AL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 18/01/2022, R8, P 2P 2Y 6P 5/4J. Stubbs 533074 1/0147

 12 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/1129

 13 SHIFT WORKER Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 6Y 1Y 3Y 5/3P. Warner 539740 2/1124

 14 NICK'S TANK Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4A. Marshall 528176 1/0120

 15 ARQUETTE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 6Y 2Y 3P 5/3R. Smith 524914 3/2117

 16 SAMSON Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 4Y 7P 5P 5/4S. Davidson 546627 1/0107

 17 MAURITIAN FLYER Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4B. Williamson 535626 1/098

 18 JODY'S PROSPECT Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R5, P 8P 8Y 6P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/090

 19 SHARK STYLE Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 6Y 7P 5P 5/1G. Prior 493969 9/890

 20 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score GBN, 18/02/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/081

 21 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2022, R5, P 7P 4Y 3Y 5/1S. Lang 499393 4/380

 22 GRAND ELLE Weighted points score BUL, 25/01/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4D. Upward 531247 1/074

 23 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 5Y 6P 5P 5/4R. Polidano 534535 1/071

 24 VENOM ENCOUNTER 3 Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R6, P 5P 7Y 4P 5/4K. Lambos 547814 1/071

 25 DANA CHILL Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 4Y 4P 8P 5/3S. Lang 530541 2/170

 26 ISAAC GEORGE Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4J. Ashe 527360 1/069

 27 CYPRUS 2 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 5Y 5P 7P 5/4F. Wotton 520466 2/163

 28 MONTANA GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R12, P 5P 6Y 7Y 5/1R. Turner 498149 3/262

 29 IGGY JAKIT Weighted points score PPK, 19/12/2021, R8, Y 8Y 6Y 7Y 5/1M. Carroll 476252 6/353
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y 5 320 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONLY SOMETIMES Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 2P 5/1G. Erwin 521870 5/4160

 2 BOOM CRASH BOOM Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 7P 5/2T. Craig 530521 3/2133

 3 HOUND 'EM DOWN 5 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 3P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0119

 4 FAWN FLASH Grade order Grade 5 1Y 8Y 7P 5/3P. Frendo 534511 2/1104

 5 SHARK ZONE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7P 7P 5/1G. Prior 493968 4/394

 6 MEKONG TASH Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5P 5P 5/4J. Gatt 541412 1/094

 7 PARALLEL REALITY Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 520459 2/186

 8 TOWERING GEM Grade order Grade 5 2Y 8P 7P 5/4B. Smith 546469 2/183

 9 DARK SKY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7P 8P 5/1J. Mason 538660 5/481

 10 MAYHEM FOLLOWED Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7P 6P 5/4M. Wotton 520462 2/180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y MDN 320 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE MOON 1 Last start placegetter PPK, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 2Y 3Y 8P M/1D. Smith 530632 0/086

 2 MY GIRL FERNANDO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 15/01/2022, R2, Y 5P 2Y 5P M/1E. Sparks 539459 0/092

 3 ELENI ZAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 14/02/2022, R1, P 7P 3P 4P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/090

 4 DANA LEO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 20/01/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 6P M/1S. Lang 542727 0/064

 5 ALWAYS BARNEY First start M/1G. Prior 549056 0/00

 6 MALLIGAN BALE 1 Unplaced after 1 start BAL, 22/12/2021, R2 8P M/1P. Bonner 539759 0/025

 7 RISKY LOVIN' 1 Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 4Y M/1S. Gittoes 541361 0/060

 8 CASPER'S GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 7Y M/1G. Erwin 542729 0/052

 9 TRENAYR ROAD 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 8Y M/1S. Gittoes 529783 0/052

 10 FAY'S LEGACIES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 5P M/1S. Francis 529822 0/044

 11 PILLAR TO POST 1 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 6Y 5P 6P M/1C. Pillar 525637 0/044

 12 CHRONIC WAVE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 4Y 8P 8P M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/038

 13 MARLEY TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R2, Y 6Y 8Y M/1L. Polidano 539596 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y NG1-4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FORTUNE ROSE Last start winner PPK, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 1Y 6P 5P 3/1/2J. Mason 536177 6/5161

 2 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Last start placegetter PPK, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 2Y 6P 4P 3/1/1S. Lang 530540 6/5168

 3 MANILA KING 1 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 2P 3/1/1J. Gatt 523962 6/5177

 4 BELMONT ROSE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R11, M 4M 7P 7P 3/1/2S. Gittoes 500384 7/6145

 5 DANA BULL Weighted points score TEM, 27/01/2022, R8, P 6P 2Y 2Y 3/1/1S. Lang 528614 9/8144

 6 ROAD FREIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 4P 3/1/2F. Xuereb 528667 5/481

 7 BIG FELLOW 2 Last start placegetter PPK, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 3Y 4P 3P 4/1/2P. Warner 535847 4/3131

 8 JACK OF SPADES Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 4/1/2S. Davidson 540241 3/2165

 9 STELLIO Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 5P 4/1/1B. Williamson 521581 5/4123

 10 SMITHFIELD BOY Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 4/1/1J. Vassallo 530496 9/1105

 11 SMOKIN' ZIGGY Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 4Y 6P 7P 4/1/1J. Simpson 537561 4/291
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE MOON 2 Last start placegetter PPK, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 2Y 3Y 8P M/1D. Smith 530632 0/086

 2 PILLAR TO POST 2 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 6Y 5P 6P M/1C. Pillar 525637 0/044

 3 CHRONIC WAVE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 4Y 8P 8P M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANILA KING 2 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 2P 3/1/2J. Gatt 523962 6/0177

 2 SANIYAH BALE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 2P 3/1/2S. Gittoes 535672 5/0143

 3 URANA DREAM 2 Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 8P 3/1/2S. Gittoes 523772 5/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y 4 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG FELLOW 1 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 3Y 4P 3P 4/1/2P. Warner 535847 4/0131

 2 MIRACLE OF LOVE Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 5Y 7P 7P 4/1/1S. Lang 520306 4/278

 3 WINSLET BALE Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 6Y 7Y 8P 4/1/2A. Marshall 537011 3/276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VAGABOND AL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/01/2022, R8, P 2P 2Y 6P 5/4J. Stubbs 533074 1/0147

 2 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0129

 3 SPRING KAYCE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R4, Y 2Y 7P 6P 5/4B. Mccauley 532179 2/0122

 4 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 3P 6P 5/3S. Winstanley 487198 2/1119

 5 ARQUETTE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 6Y 2Y 3P 5/4R. Smith 524914 3/0117

 6 RUNWAY MISS 1 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 3Y 5Y 4P 5/3P. Frendo 530500 2/185

 7 LADY ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/075

 8 VENOM ENCOUNTER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R6, P 5P 7Y 4P 5/4K. Lambos 547814 1/071

 9 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 5Y 6P 5P 5/4R. Polidano 534535 1/071

 10 CYPRUS 3 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R5, Y 5Y 5P 7P 5/4F. Wotton 520466 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y M 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ELENI ZAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 14/02/2022, R1, P 7P 3P 4P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/090

 2 MALLIGAN BALE 2 Unplaced after 1 start BAL, 22/12/2021, R2 8P M/1P. Bonner 539759 0/025

 3 ANOTHER FAY 3 Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R1, C 7C 7P 4P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/076

 4 RISKY LOVIN' 2 Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 4Y M/1S. Gittoes 541361 0/060

 5 MY MATE CHELSEA Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 4P M/1B. Stanford 538021 0/058

 6 TRENAYR ROAD 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/02/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 8Y M/1S. Gittoes 529783 0/052

 7 CHRONIC WAVE 3 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 4Y 8P 8P M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y 3 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SANIYAH BALE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 2P 3/1/2S. Gittoes 535672 5/0143

 2 URANA DREAM 1 Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 8P 3/1/2S. Gittoes 523772 5/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y 5 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0129

 2 SOPHIE'S WILL Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R10, Y 8Y 6P 8P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/0120

 3 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 3Y 3P 6P 5/3S. Winstanley 487198 2/1119

 4 NAN'S PROMISE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R11, M 6M 8Y 4P 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/089

 5 RUNWAY MISS 2 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R2, Y 3Y 5Y 4P 5/3P. Frendo 530500 2/185

 6 LADY ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 26 February 2022

Y M 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANOTHER FAY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R1, C 7C 7P 4P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/076
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